
(A)

D=60.00 AC.

63.53 AC.

73.29 AC.

96.12 AC.

42.51 AC.

17.02 AC.

20.82 AC.

36.70 AC.

18.36 AC.

5.14 AC.

11.91 AC.

14.02 AC.

19.05 AC.

16.89 AC.

29 AC.
10.12 AC.

180.97 TOTAL AC.

29 AC.

2.22 AC.

3.26 AC.

10.55 AC.

11.79 AC.

.81 AC

29.91 AC.

56.24 AC.

1.01 AC.1.0
3 A

C.

2.2 AC

1.31 AC.

1.65 AC.

.62
 AC

.

.25 AC.

37.53 AC.

32.27 AC.

.42 AC. 

4.56 AC.

1 AC.
1 AC.

5.37 AC.

10.31 AC.

2.9 AC.

8.05 AC.

8.05 AC

8.05 AC

10.05 AC.

5 AC.

2.01 AC.

UV5

UV11.4

UV11

UV11.6

UV11.3

UV11.2

UV11.1

UV13

UV6.1

UV1
UV3

UV8

UV10

UV6.3

UV6.6

UV6.2

UV6.4

UV6

UV14

UV15.5

UV15.1

UV15.3 UV15.4

UV15

UV17

UV16

UV17.1

UV17.2
UV21.2

UV21

UV21.7

UV28

UV21.6

UV21.5

UV21.4

UV21.8
UV25.2

UV21.1

UV26

UV25.1

UV25
UV27
UV27.1

Poor Deed Description

GRANT C
OUNTY

W.VA
.

W.VA
.

GR
AN

T D
IS

TR
IC

T

HARDY COUNTY

(1)
(2)

(4)
(2)

(1)

(5)

(6)

(5)

(4)

(3)

(2)

(1)

(1A)

¬«2

¬«2

¬=2
1

MOUN
TA

IN 
RD

.31 AC.

2.37 AC.

2.07 AC.

20.06 AC.

10.91 AC.

7.21 AC

2.17 AC.

.21 AC.

UV35

UV34

UV6.1
UV6.2 UV6.3

UV5.5

UV5.2

UV5.1

UV7

(2)

UV11.5

UV11.8

UV1.1

UV3

UV4

300.75 TOTAL AC.

14.00 AC.

TAXED IN
GRANT CO.

GR
AN

T D
IST

RIC
T

MOO
RE

FIE
LD

 DI
ST

RIC
T

UV1

UV5

UV1.1
UV2.1

UV2.2

UV4

195.91 AC.

5.75 AC.

1.46 AC.
1.35 AC.

2.14 AC.

202.46 TOTAL AC.

67.39 AC.

UV11.7

(1)

(2)10 AC.

9 AC.

UV10.1

UV22

UV5.3
2.57 AC

UV6.4
8.04 Ac.

1.23 AC.
UV30

2.3
5 A

c.2.1
5 A

c.

UV24
(1A)

(1B)

UV5.7
18.36 Ac.

UV5.6
8.67 AC

8.04 Ac.
UV6.5

UV5.4
3.29 AC.

1.70 AC.

UV5.1
13.21 AC.

UV32
6.71 AC.

5.18 AC.
UV31

UV15.6

UV15.7
2.76 AC.

5.06 AC.
UV33

UV15.2

UV5
9.53 Ac.

3.26 Ac.

UV36

UV6.7
UV6.8

13.47 Ac.
UV6.11

8.05 Ac.
UV6.6

UV6.7
8.07 Ac.

8.08 Ac.
UV6.8

1.37 AC.
2.93 Ac.

UV6

UV6.9

(5)

(4)

(3)

(2)

(1)

(6)
(7B)

(8)

(9)

173.23 AC.

UV24

7.32 AC.
UV5111.01 AC.

UV10.2

11.00 AC.

UV10.3

1 AC.
UV22.1

UV12
43.40 AC.

.995 AC.
UV6.10

(7A)

14
5.3

4
22

9.3
4

47
4.3

4

731
.73

661
.45

1090.39

462.98

16
33

.45

733.92

645.16

695.29

27
6.1

3

323.82

160
.92

42
8.5

8
41

5.2
3

(73
4)

(21
26)

84.
45

16
7.1

6
16

2.0
5

15

13
18

0.0
2

14
3.1

1
(87

)
(64

6)(69
0)

36
9.4

2

(586) (183) (125)

49
5.4

8(16
9)

426.96

(101)
(373)

(18
9)

(69
)

(59
)

909.29
246.34

297.09

29
7.7

7

255.53

12
4.7

6
60

8.4
9

179.2

186
.47

157.31
218

.45

44.9330.53

(11
37

)
(11

29
)

17
9.1

4
13

8.2
7

20
7.9

3

(42
5)

(14
1)

(118)

(213)
(84)(46)

(49)

774.98

649.77

456.36

647.37

99.49

695.77

503
.56

442
.87

268.26

450.35

58.
19

528.28

148.04

580.73

493
.07

134
.02211.61

690
.64

543.44

364
.9

207.45
89.97138.8

50
9.5

135.6
119.6260.5

179.26
279.5

469.81

361.59

(944)(922)

(585)

(211)

(108)
(527)

(302)

(675)

(19
5)

(549)(548)

513
.61(37

4)

(197)

MO
OR

EF
IEL

D 
DI

ST
RI

CT

298.99

122.52
175.5

248.15

202
.47

172
.32

57.56

143
.96

249
.71

853.27

129
2.6

255.53

15
1.0

1

86
5.3

3

808.16

139.77 164
.98

158.69
217

.21

80.64

145
.21

16
4.5

116.79

53.76 39.84

52
.8

NE
VE

R E
ND

ING
 DR

OLD FIELDS RD

SH
OCK

EY
 RD

SHOCKEYVILLE LN

MOCKINGBIRD DR
OLD FIELDS RD

SH
OC

KE
Y R

D

TANAGER DR

OLD FIELDS RD

SONGBIRD DR

OLD FIELDS RD

BLUEBIRD LN

SHAWNEE HILL DR

.50 AC.

.53 AC.
1.2 AC

1.2 AC

.997 AC.UV52

(1)

(2)

(3)

(4)

UV37
2.47 AC.

2.25 AC.
UV25.3

UV25.4
2.25 AC.

GRANT C
OUNTY

W.VA
.

W.VA
.

GR
AN

T D
IS

TR
IC

T

HARDY COUNTY

¬«2

¬«2

¬=2
1

GR
AN

T D
IST

RIC
T

MOO
RE

FIE
LD

 DI
ST

RIC
T

MO
OR

EF
IEL

D 
DI

ST
RI

CT

3-143-1

3-144-39

3-164-5

3-164-5.1

3-164-5.4

3-164-5.5

3-164-5.6
3-164-5.7

3-164-6

3-164-6.4

3-164-6.5

3-164-6.6

3-164-6.7

3-164-6.8

3-164-6.11

3-164-7

3-164-22

3-164-51

3-183-1.1

3-183-3

3-183-4

3-183-12

3-184-1

3-184-1.1
3-184-2.1

3-184-2.2

3-184-4

3-184-5

3-184-2

3-164-8

3-164-6.2

3-144-42

3-183-1

FOR TAX PURPOSES ONLY
Prepared by Hardy County, WV

Legend
Property Line
Road Right of Way
Corporation Line
District Line
County Line

Original Lot Line
Lot Number
Parcel Number

Railroad
UV99
(15)

Water

R
e
v
i
s
i
o
n
s

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16

17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

MOOREFIELD
SHEET   163
Date, Aerial Photography: 2003

STATE    OF    WEST    VIRGINIA
COUNTY  OF  HARDY

Office  of  Assessor ¯
1 " = 400 'Scale:

3-184
3-185

3-165

3-183

3-164

3-1453-1443-143

3-163

Revised 7/8/2014

Date, Map: 2/28/2024


